INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION CUP MINI 2025

SKOPJE, 28.9.2025

Event 4
28.09.2025 - 11:45

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
2008 and older

1. JORDANOVSKA, Neda
2. MISESKA, Marija

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. HAXHANI, Rida

2. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija
3. GERGURI, AMIRA

4. BABIKJ, Teodora

YOB 2011 - 2012

SEKULIC, Iskra
HALITI, Hena
MILOSEVSKA, Lena
NUZA, Jana

CAKAR, Despina
STAMENKOVIC, Sofija
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YOB 2013 - 2014

MITROVIC, Isidora
BLAZEVA, Lena
SIMONOVIC, Nikolija
STAMENKOVIC, Ivona
BLAZEVSKA, Mila
STOJANOSKA, Dafina
SIMAKOSKA, Ana
ATANASKOQVIC, Danica
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YOB 2015 - 2016

ADEMI, Bora
CADIKOVSKA, Matea
CAKAR, Antonia
ZLATEVSKA, Nina
CVIJETIKJ, Katja
LJUBENOVIC, Tea
BRANKOVSKA, Angelina
PETROVSKI, Kristina
MOJSOVSKA, Eva
HAMITI, Stina
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2017 and younger

1. JULMIHAL, Jurceven
2. DUSHANOVSKA, Bisera
3. FILEVA, Angela

YB

08 PKVardar 8

08 Pvk Orion
09 Sc Step
10  Neptun
10 ILIRIDA

10 PK Skopje

12 Naisus

11 K.S.U.OTRILA
12 Pvk Orion

12 Sc Step

12 Struga

12 Leskovac

13  Leskovac
13  Pvk Orion
13  Naisus

14  Leskovac

13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
13  SC Beta Sharks Skopje

13  Struga
14  Leskovac

15 Sc Step

15  Pvk Orion

16  Struga

16  PINGVIN

16 P.K.Vardar 2018
15 Naisus

15 PK Oktopod
15 Olimpik - Bitola
16 P.K.\Vardar 2018

16 ILIRIDA
17  Struga
17 PINGVIN
18  Struga

Time

42.01
51.95

3751
38.55
41.51
47.81

40.40
44.35
44.86
46.01
46.71
50.52

40.06
4212
44.35
46.24
47.13
49.90
51.61
55.54

43.24
43.92
49.45
53.22
53.33
53.62
54.95
55.42
1:01.26
1:04.70

1:10.42
1:14.83
1:23.70

Pts

334
176

469
432
346
226

376
284
274
254
243
192

385
331
284
250
236
199
180
144

306
292
205
164
163
160
149
145
107

91

71

59
412

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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